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 Material: Copper 
 Length: 36-1/4" 
 Width: 22" 
 Height: 9-1/4" 
 Assembly Required: Yes 
 Number of Basins: 1 
 Sink Installation: Farmhouse 
 Product Color: Antique Copper 
 Faucet Centers: No Faucet Hole 
 Basin Length: 33" 
 Basin Width: 18-3/4" 
 Fits Drain Hole Size: 3-1/2" 
 Exterior Treatment: Embossed 
 Interior Treatment: Smooth 
 Metal Gauge/Thickness: 16 Gauge 
 Drain Included: Optional 
 Faucet Included: No 
 Basin Configuration: Single 
 Apron Design: Vine 
 Water Depth to Rim: 9" 
 Faucet Holes: No Faucet Hole 
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ADDITIONAL FEATURES 
• Made of solid copper. 

• Rounded interior corners for easy cleaning. 

• Angled bottom facilitates water drainage. 

• Sink bowl is pressed; contains no internal welds. 
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All dimensions and specifica�ons are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in cri�cal situa�ons.

SKU: 926764

36" VINE DESIGN COPPER FARMHOUSE SINK 

36-1/4" (921 mm) 

9-1/4"
(235 mm) 

22"
(558 mm) 

33" (838 mm)

18-3/4"
(476 mm) 

3-1/2" 
(89 mm)




